

Thank you for supporting our Mission and Ministry through the St. Paul of the Cross Passionist Retreat Center Prayer League

GIVE THE GIFT OF PRAYER TO A LOVED ONE

Premium Cards have been added to our Prayer League offerings. These cards are larger designs of limited quantity and will not be part of the Prayer League standard replacement selection.

Premium cards are available for viewing on our website: www.stpaulretreat.org

Cards will be sent to you as soon as payment is received.

- Please check your card preference on the order form below
- If known, you can enter the Enrollee Name or send it to us at a later date
- Enter your name, address, phone and email
- Include payment with this order form—\$5.00 per card
- Send card to the person you wish to enroll

Prayer League Information: The St. Paul of the Cross Prayer League is an inspiring way to uplift your loved ones through the *"The Gift of Prayer"* for one year! A special Mass is offered by the Passionist priests every week for those enrolled. All enrollment offerings support the mission and ministry of St. Paul of the Cross Passionist Retreat Center.

For more information: Call Mary Moret, Director of Mission Advancement, at 313-286-2806 or email mmoret@stpaulretreat.org.

Card Preference:

Enrollee Name:

Enter quantity of each card you are ordering

Christmas #1	
Christmas #2	
Birthday	
Special Occasion	
Wedding/Anniversary	
Deepest Sympathy	
Loving Memory – Blessed Mother	
Keep in His Care	
Get Well Prayer	
Our Lady of Lourdes Pray for Us	
Divine Mercy	

Name

Area Code/Phone

Address

Email

Make Check payable to St. Paul of the Cross Retreat Center Number of Cards _____ Amount Enclosed (\$5.00 per card): _____

St. Paul of the Cross Passionist Retreat Center 🔶 23333 Schoolcraft 🔶 Detroit, MI 48223 🔶 www.stpaulretreat.org